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332H 
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Totel Commercial Stations: 

milkm 
3727 
51566 
43995 
55416 
59272 
2398 
27390 
1244 
28663 
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3453 1 
10114 
5 s m  
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Radio Maltiple Ownership Study 
For San Jose Market 

Plgnrc 16AI 

Figure 16A2 

Table 16A 

R 

a 

Table ldB2 

Tabb of Clontentzi 

Radio Stations with Corltmm Overlapping Infinity’s 
FCC-Defined “MarketT’ - Sm Jose 

Map of Arbitmn Metro - San JOSE 
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59957 
i 3 m  
52256 
54572 
34385 
9637 
67848 
60424 
33755 
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96.1 M H Z  
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100.5 M E 5  
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35875 
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74429 
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lbulm 
Radio S t s t k c  {Commercial and Non-Cornmwcial) 

wlth Communities of LIceuaa Located in Arbitron M&o - San Jose- 

!:\ 6 
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EEQunu 
91.5 MIz 
103.3 MHz 
87.9 MHZ 
9D.i m 
89.7 M H Z  
89.3 MHz 
90.5 MHZ 

E d k I i l  
54572 
3540 1 
68839 
54478 
19532 
1176 
58843 
1953 I 
4 13 39 
3 5569 
65485 
4117 
4118 
14247 
65415 
28438 
68841 
3 m  



Table ldB2 
Oumf-Market Radio Statiism [Commercial and Non-Carrl~ercid) with an 

Arbitmn Reportable Share Ir Arbitcon Metro - San Jose 

E!A!!km 
59957 
11m 
28670 
29337 
34526 
%37 
5462 1 
654M 
2693 0 
17410 
245 10 
59770 
1082 
1084 
34471 
11240 
20334 
U930 
50709 
59964 
18510 
25446 
67818 
15484 
1W2 
%u 
35121 
26-929 
% 
35208 
5m 
6369 
6380 
5 ‘1 246 
54745 
36029 
14434 
34472 
70032 
7w33 
22883 
51 133 
4698 
8204 
2368 1 



m 3 0  
411H 
58913 
20897 
53ti96 
22626 
35W1 
12141 
8336 
663 10 

Takl Number o€ Stahas: 57 
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Radio Mdtipb Ownership Study 
For Charlotte - Gastonla - Rock Hill Market 

E’Ignre 17AI 

Table 17A 

Figure 17B 

Teble 17B1 

Table 17BZ 

FCCd3cfined Contour-Based “Market” for Infinity 
$&tipns - Charlotte-Gastonia-Rock Hill {Market 1) 

Stations (Commercial and Non-Commercial) with 
Communities of License Laded in Arbitron 
Metro - Chaibtte-Gas~t~h-Rwk Hill 
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cdtlh 
WACB 
WADA 
WAGL 
WAOY 
WAME 
WAY0 
WBT 
WBZK 
WCAB 
was 
WCSL 
WcrcN 
WrlEx 
m e  
WEGO 
W F m  
WFNZ 
WOAS 
WGcn 
WGFY 
WGW 
WONC 
WGSP 
WnIP 
WHKY 
w" 
WRC 
WIXE 
WKGX 
W-KMT 
rn 
WLON 
WLTC 
WMNC 
WNNC 
WNOW 
WOGR 
WQHS 
m 
WRKB 
WRNA 
WSAT 
WSIC 
WSPA 
WSPC 

& i u u R  
2485 
7- 
51348 
70700 
63146 
71330 
m 3 0  
743m 
29261 
70623 
35656 
71306 
22028 
23 w5 
13555 
72057 
53974 
395 15 
10761 
loss9 
4585 
35657 
10631 
43 740 
65991 s 
7233 i 
203B 
43333 
229 IS 
6817 
5745 I 
42366 
m 2 7  
1383 3 
48788 
I4646 
70092 
26179 
50777 
m29 
61 133 
43140 
503 
34388 
4904 1 



E w k m  
74075 
32392 
a974 
27479 
22552 
5152 
49044 
20553 
8503 
52553 
6587 
10764 
28898 
79074 
SO1 
5164 
72458 
30834 
6821 1 

5970 
53975 
688Q9 
6586 
53970 
50776 
574452 
20339 
66403 
20338 
15839 
4677 
74194 
51174 

73258 

Tatel N u a n k  of Statiom: 79 
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EwluLm 
72334 
dS87 
3083I1 
74384 
28898 
95656 
2M28 
13555 
74074 
53974 
395 15 
lM1P 
6585 
35657 
10631 
7233 I 
43533 
5745 1 
3Q834 
62366 
22027 
5 3 975 
68809 
1 W  
7Vw2 
6585 
53970 
50777 
22029 
61153 
43 140 
20339 
20338 
74075 
5 152 
3503 

36 
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Frcnwnq 
io53 MHZ 
98.1 MHz 
99.3 m 
97.5 MH2 
105.1 MHz 
93.7 Mi2 

96.5 MH2 
105.7 MHZ 
94.5 rn 
102.1 rn 
97.3 m 
96.9 MHz 
1220 m 
92.3 MHz 
99.9 MHZ 
103.3 MHP 
107.5 MHz 
102.9 m 
99.5 MI& 
106.9 rn 
9341 Mrn 
1M.5 Mb 
98.7 MHz 
g7-1 MHz 
102.3 

100.5 Mw2 

94.1 MHz 
93.3 MHz 
104.1 MH2 
100.3 MHz 
101.3 MHz 
96.1 m 
95.7 MHz 

98.9 MHZ 

98.5 MHZ 

90.1 MKz 
gs.5 hd& 
8S.3 Mwz 
95.5 MHz 
88.7 MHz 
88.1 MHa 
90.3 MHz 

F d f W  ID 
23w 
5936 
lU7M 
71290 
53597 
34390 
W78 
50 1 
55754 
40754 
72458 
68207 
6817 

2947 
220 15 
1689 1 
68211 
73258 
5970 
40752 
59818 
7 1272 
4i-0?8 
574 52 
66400 
59819 
274 89 
15839 
4677 
5B3PL 
74204 
583% 
74194 
51 174 

1 h a w  

55 

609926 
70708 
23 156 
5164 
29262 

81638 
53a9 i 
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